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Comments:

0.10 Mile off Route

Light House Lounge 1.30 Miles off Route
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Xtreme Daiquiris

Y Knot Lounge to Mosquito Bar                                                                                 

12.70 Miles                                                                                                          

18 minutes

On Route

Rest. Name Location

Sandi's Anchor Lounge

Start location: Bars Included:

Yellow Bowl Restaurant                                                                

19466 Hwy. 182 W.                                                                                      

Jeanerette, LA 70544

The Waterhole, Franklin                                                                                       

Y Knot Lounge, Berwick                                                                          

Mosquito Bar, Stephensville                                                                                                                       

Spunky Monkey Daiquiris, Pierre Part

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

63.34 miles 1 hr. 29 min.

Longest leg:

The Waterhole to Y Knot Lounge                                                                                        

22.40 miles                                                                                                     

30 minutes                                                                      

F Dwayne & Gaynel Broussard 3/15/2021

RHR Bar Runs

Run For The Monkey

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Yellow Bowl Restaurant, 19466 Hwy 

182 W., Jeanerette 70544

Go Southeast on LA 182 

in 10.00 mi. STOP at The Waterhole 10.00 mi.

Go South on LA 182 10.00 mi.

in 10.80 mi. Turn left on to US 90 20.80 mi.

in 9.90 mi. Turn right on to Par Rd 27 (Berwick Rd. S.) 30.70 mi.

in 0.70 mi. Go straight on to Par Rd 27 (Thorguson Dr.) 31.40 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to River Rd. 31.90 mi.

in 0.50 mi. STOP at Y Knot Lounge 32.40 mi.

Go East on River Rd. 32.40 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to Par Rd 27 (Thorguson Dr.) 32.90 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Go straight on to Par Rd 27 (Berwick Rd. S.) 33.40 mi.

in 0.70 mi. Turn right on to US 90 34.10 mi.

in 1.70 mi. Exit on to Exit #175B 35.80 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn left on to 9th St. 36.10 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to LA 70 (Marguerite St.) 36.50 mi.

in 4.80 mi. Turn right on to Stephensville Rd. 41.30 mi.

in 1.30 mi. Turn left on to Landry Dr. 42.60 mi.

in 0.01 mi. Turn right on to Par Rd 906 42.61 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn left on to E. Stephensville Rd. 42.71 mi.

in 2.40 mi. STOP at Mosquito Bar 45.11 mi.

Go South on E. Stephensville Rd. 45.11 mi.

in 2.40 mi. Turn right on to Par Rd 906 47.51 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn left on to Landry Dr. 47.61 mi.

in 0.01 mi. Keep right on to Stephensville Rd. 47.62 mi.

in 4.80 mi. Turn right on to LA 70  52.42 mi.

in 10.9 mi. Turn right on to LA 70 63.32 mi.

in 0.02 mi. STOP at Spunky Monkey Daiquiris 63.34 mi.
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